AEDAS HOMES SA

AEDAS HOMES SA

ISIN: ES0105287009

Overview

2024/06/10 17:01:27
Price

21.70 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)

Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: -

-3.34% (-0.75)

ES0105287009
AEDAS

Munich

EUR

Other

Stock

964 EUR

IBEX 35

21.70 EUR (250)
21.90 EUR (250)
22.00 EUR
22.00 EUR
21.70 EUR
22.45 EUR
21.70 EUR

160

3,472.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/06/10 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/07 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/05/31 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/05/29 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/05/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0105287009&ID_NOTATION=453337844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0105287009&ID_NOTATION=453337844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6866b187fd660a65e519148e3c3404be09071709969299f56db7e01a43d4f084&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-10%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ca8de8b63f2b27356&time=1718120514&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0788e59ec2629435780815f5cb4ed80235c5b34a4fdff688cc68cbeaa1b0c427&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=732b1ff9e5eb6fe88&time=1718120514&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7bd3e26690882315da2950e086ff99d79efddcefeae930f2ca12ccd23b213a4&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=883de101c9107f5f4&time=1718120514&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c6b2dd8bf6612c6320bc6e8c460f00526f4c33de26a135ae6be54a0381d6890&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=75c17bf3ee2275b6e&time=1718120514&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef62733e81edc6d25cf2a46f8b2157bd013a98c22a75353239cf42a824703346&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7b905c8910be7203c&time=1718120514&tool=RSC

AEDAS HOMES SA

Details

2024/06/10 17:01:27

Price
21.70 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-3.34% (-0.75)

ISIN ES0105287009
Symbol AEDAS
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 964 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.70 EUR (250)
Ask (Ask size) 21.90 EUR (250)
Open 22.00 EUR
High 22.00 EUR
Low 21.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 22.45 EUR
VWAP 21.70 EUR
Volume (pcs) 160
Trading volume 3,472.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 160
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.49 0.54 0.48
Volatility - - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 22.02 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 19.98 EUR (5)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 250 days | 9 volume 250 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
YTD High | date -EUR (-)
YTD Low | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks High | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks Low | date -EUR (-)
All listings for AEDAS HOMES SA
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 09:30 21.80 EUR 0.00 1
06/10
Stuttgart 2024/ 11:16 21.55EUR 0.00 5
06/10
Munich 2024/ 17:01 21.70 EUR 0.00 2
06/10
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59 22.15EUR 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 06/10
2024/ 15:29 21.50 EUR 0.00 3

Frankfurt
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=453337844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270261555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453644111
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201410243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201410243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223965137

AEDAS HOMES SA

06/10

Duesseldorf 2024/ 16:31 21.55EUR 0.00 4
06/10

BME Continuous Market 2024/ 17:35 22.05 EUR 0.58 259
06/07
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452279192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200827594

AEDAS HOMES SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

AEDAS ! '

HOMES I

Contact Details
AEDAS HOMES SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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